AN “

SLDISON
2 ‘V, ‘,.'n,,'

City of Madison

City of Madison
Madison, Wl 53703
www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details

Change Order No. 4 to Contract No. 6486, 2010

Parking Ramp Maintenance, to Structureworks, in
the amount of $5,225.00 with an additional 21-days
(total amount of change orders is over the 8%
contingency along with additional days added to the

contract).
Approved
BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

3/16/2011

File #: 21645 Version: 1 Name:
Type: Miscellaneous Status:
File created: 3/7/2011 In control:
On agenda: Final action:
Enactment #:

Enactment date:

Change Order No. 4 to Contract No. 6486, 2010 Parking Ramp Maintenance, to Structureworks, in
the amount of $5,225.00 with an additional 21-days (total amount of change orders is over the 8%

Title:
contingency along with additional days added to the contract).
Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:
Attachments: 1. co 4 - 6486.pdf, 2. pictures - co4 - 6486 .pdf
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
3/16/2011 1 BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS Approve Pass
Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/19/2024
powered by Legistar™

City of Madison


http://www.legistar.com/

